
$1,790,000 - 2130 Piiholo Rd,
Makawao/Olinda/Haliimaile
MLS® #404568 

$1,790,000
4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,516 sqft
Residential on 2.03 Acres

N/A, Makawao/Olinda/Haliimaile, HI

Beautifully contemporary remodeled large
home with room(s) for everyone.  Upstairs is
the main suite, roomy and spacious with a
stargazing, Olinda ocean view lanai deck that
connects to the expansive comfy living area.
Ultra functional kitchen and inviting dining for
gathering in the way we live in 2025. The main
suite is adjacent to an office or nursery room. 
Downstairs there are bedrooms surrounding
and centered by the den/game area, plus
yoga/art/craft room affectionately called
â€œthe nestâ€• and laundry room.
Furnishings could be included. Both the inside
& outside of this property is expansive and
ready for the fun.  There is the quintessential
2Br/2Ba open design cottage, with fenced
yard, including the ohâ€™s and awâ€™s and
fantastic tenants.  The grounds have trails for
biking/walking and a storage unit and a
multilevel tree house, the coolest one you will
find, which includes a counter-balance ladder
hoist. Enjoy listening to the birds from this
peaceful & tranquil Olinda location away from
neighboring structures focused on closer
proximity to schools, sports and activities. Very
well maintained, recently remodeled on 2+
outside-ie fun acres.  Enjoy the cooler
summers and perfect winter weather. The
large trees were removed to create a light
bright sweet environment and the trails.  Make
this your fantastic place to call home. To view
Matterport for the cottage, go to



https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=nDoAwSn
BSyB.

Built in 2001

Essential Information

MLS® # 404568

Price $1,790,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 1,516

Land Tenure Fee Simple

Acres 2.03

Year Built 2001

Type Residential

Sub-Type SF w/Det Ohana or Cottage

Status Closed

Sold Price $1,790,000

Community Information

Address 2130 Piiholo Rd

Area Makawao/Olinda/Haliimaile

Subdivision N/A

City Makawao/Olinda/Haliimaile

State HI

Zip Code 96768

Amenities

Utilities Phone Connected, Cable Connected

Parking No Garage

View Ocean

Waterfront None

Vacation Rental No

Interior

Interior Features Ceiling Fan(s), Chandelier, TV Cable, Ceiling Fan, Eat-in Kitchen

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Washer,
Washing Machine

Fireplace Yes



Stories Two

Exterior

Lot Description Gentle Slope

Windows Blinds, Drapes

Roof Asphalt/Comp Shingle

Foundation Slab, Post and Pier

Additional Information

Date Listed January 8th, 2025

Days on Market 65

Listing Details

Listing Office Island Sotheby's Int'l Rlty(M)

Listings provided courtesy of the REALTORS® Association of Maui. IDX information is provided exclusively for
consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective
properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. 


